
 
           Volksbank-Baumberge 12. Abendlauf - 5. August 2016 
                     Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  170 Renner          Isabella   TuS Laer 08            1. W7     00:02:05 
  2.  193 Kajüter         Jannes     TuS Laer 08            1. M7     00:02:05 
  3.  179 Fislage         Tobias     TuS Laer 08            2. M7     00:02:06 
  4.  192 Lammers         Moritz     TuS Laer 08            3. M7     00:02:07 
  5.  150 Toonen          Luca       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M7     00:02:13 
  6.  173 Voß             Alina      TuS Laer 08            2. W7     00:02:14 
  7.  171 Janning         Greta      -----                  3. W7     00:02:16 
  8.  188 Vogt            Florian    TSC Eintracht Dortmu   1. M6     00:02:16 
  9.  186 Fishkin         Alexander  -----                  2. M6     00:02:20 
 10.  178 Hennig          Aaliyah    St. Bartholomäus Kin   1. W6     00:02:24 
 11.  138 Korves          Barbara    St. Marien-Kindergar   4. W7     00:02:25 
 12.  187 Kaufhold        Joshua     TuS Laer 08            5. M7     00:02:31 
 13.  177 Laus            Jana       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W7     00:02:32 
 14.  172 Altenborg       Charlotte  -----                  6. W7     00:02:33 
 15.  162 Burdinski       Mia        Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. W7     00:02:34 
 16.  167 Scheper         Clara      -----                  8. W7     00:02:34 
 17.  166 Zellerhoff      Marlene    Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W6     00:02:35 
 18.  153 Voß             Lenny      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. M5     00:02:40 
 19.  154 Fimpeler        Leon       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. M5     00:02:40 
 20.  184 Ahmann          Hendrik    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M6     00:02:41 
 21.  146 Strotmann       Paul       Kindergarten Arche N   4. M6     00:02:44 
 22.  144 Voß             Lillian    Kindergarten Arche N   1. M4     00:02:45 
 23.  182 Ueding          Jakob      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M4     00:02:47 
 24.  134 Wewel           Ian        St. Marien-Kindergar   3. M4     00:02:48 
 25.  180 Peterz          Lara       -----                  3. W6     00:02:51 
 26.  158 Niehues         Lieselotte Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. W6     00:02:54 
 27.  133 Neumann         Enzo       St. Bartholomäus Kin   5. M6     00:02:57 
 28.  137 Korves          Karl       St. Marien-Kindergar   3. M5     00:02:58 
 29.  176 Dahme           Constanze  Horstmar               1. W4     00:02:59 
 30.  151 Kösters         Simon      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M5     00:02:59 
 31.  152 Schültingkemper Jule       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. W6     00:03:00 
 32.  132 Wichmann        Leo        St. Bartholomäus Kin   5. M5     00:03:00 
 33.  175 Kösters         Michael    -----                  6. M7     00:03:02 
 34.  147 Maas            Olivia     Kindergarten Arche N   1. W5     00:03:05 
 35.  163 Schmerling      Fiona      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W5     00:03:06 
 36.  145 Fischer         Fabian     Kindergarten Arche N   4. M4     00:03:07 
 37.  194 Teichmann       Lina       TuS Laer 08            3. W5     00:03:10 
 38.  140 Hagemann        Laurenz    St. Marien-Kindergar   7. M7     00:03:26 
 39.  143 Hagemann        Justus     Kindergarten Arche N   5. M4     00:03:30 
 40.  165 Schulze Schenck Mathilda   Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W4     00:03:32 
 41.  159 Niehues         Annemarie  Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. W4     00:03:33 
 42.  174 Müller          Carlotta   TuS Laer 08            9. W7     00:03:35 
 43.  131 Schaefers       Amélie     St. Bartholomäus Kin   4. W4     00:03:36 
 44.  183 Ahmann          Thea       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W4     00:03:37 
 45.  155 Becker          Ben        Henrich-Valck-Kinder   6. M4     00:03:42 
 46.  136 Borgmann        Pia        St. Marien-Kindergar   1. W3     00:04:07 
 47.  196 Schültingkemper Inga       TuS Laer 08            6. W4     00:04:18 
 48.  148 Freysoldt       Ella       -----                  7. W4     00:04:19 
 49.  181 Kolb            Liselotta  -----                  2. W3     00:04:26 
 50.  191 Cortain         Ferdinand  Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. M4     00:04:31 
 51.  168 Juhra           Pauline    TuS Laer 08            3. W3     00:04:32 
 52.  185 Wilmer          Judith     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W3     00:04:46 
 53.  161 Burdinski       Jonas      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. M3     00:05:20 
 54.  197 Teichmann       Nele       TuS Laer 08            5. W3     00:05:40 
 55.  195 Schültingkemper Lotte      TuS Laer 08            6. W3     00:05:42 
  
  



                  Damen-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  170 Renner          Isabella   TuS Laer 08            1. W7     00:02:05 
  2.  173 Voß             Alina      TuS Laer 08            2. W7     00:02:14 
  3.  171 Janning         Greta      -----                  3. W7     00:02:16 
  4.  178 Hennig          Aaliyah    St. Bartholomäus Kin   1. W6     00:02:24 
  5.  138 Korves          Barbara    St. Marien-Kindergar   4. W7     00:02:25 
  6.  177 Laus            Jana       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W7     00:02:32 
  7.  172 Altenborg       Charlotte  -----                  6. W7     00:02:33 
  8.  162 Burdinski       Mia        Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. W7     00:02:34 
  9.  167 Scheper         Clara      -----                  8. W7     00:02:34 
 10.  166 Zellerhoff      Marlene    Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W6     00:02:35 
 11.  180 Peterz          Lara       -----                  3. W6     00:02:51 
 12.  158 Niehues         Lieselotte Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. W6     00:02:54 
 13.  176 Dahme           Constanze  Horstmar               1. W4     00:02:59 
 14.  152 Schültingkemper Jule       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   5. W6     00:03:00 
 15.  147 Maas            Olivia     Kindergarten Arche N   1. W5     00:03:05 
 16.  163 Schmerling      Fiona      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W5     00:03:06 
 17.  194 Teichmann       Lina       TuS Laer 08            3. W5     00:03:10 
 18.  165 Schulze Schenck Mathilda   Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. W4     00:03:32 
 19.  159 Niehues         Annemarie  Henrich-Valck-Kinder   3. W4     00:03:33 
 20.  174 Müller          Carlotta   TuS Laer 08            9. W7     00:03:35 
 21.  131 Schaefers       Amélie     St. Bartholomäus Kin   4. W4     00:03:36 
 22.  183 Ahmann          Thea       SW Beerlage-Holthaus   5. W4     00:03:37 
 23.  136 Borgmann        Pia        St. Marien-Kindergar   1. W3     00:04:07 
 24.  196 Schültingkemper Inga       TuS Laer 08            6. W4     00:04:18 
 25.  148 Freysoldt       Ella       -----                  7. W4     00:04:19 
 26.  181 Kolb            Liselotta  -----                  2. W3     00:04:26 
 27.  168 Juhra           Pauline    TuS Laer 08            3. W3     00:04:32 
 28.  185 Wilmer          Judith     SW Beerlage-Holthaus   4. W3     00:04:46 
 29.  197 Teichmann       Nele       TuS Laer 08            5. W3     00:05:40 
 30.  195 Schültingkemper Lotte      TuS Laer 08            6. W3     00:05:42 
  
  
                  Herren-Zieleinlauf Bambinilauf 500 m 
 
Pl    SNR Name            Vorname    Verein               AKP  AK     ZEIT     
------------------------------------------------------------------------------ 
  1.  193 Kajüter         Jannes     TuS Laer 08            1. M7     00:02:05 
  2.  179 Fislage         Tobias     TuS Laer 08            2. M7     00:02:06 
  3.  192 Lammers         Moritz     TuS Laer 08            3. M7     00:02:07 
  4.  150 Toonen          Luca       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M7     00:02:13 
  5.  188 Vogt            Florian    TSC Eintracht Dortmu   1. M6     00:02:16 
  6.  186 Fishkin         Alexander  -----                  2. M6     00:02:20 
  7.  187 Kaufhold        Joshua     TuS Laer 08            5. M7     00:02:31 
  8.  153 Voß             Lenny      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. M5     00:02:40 
  9.  154 Fimpeler        Leon       Henrich-Valck-Kinder   2. M5     00:02:40 
 10.  184 Ahmann          Hendrik    SW Beerlage-Holthaus   3. M6     00:02:41 
 11.  146 Strotmann       Paul       Kindergarten Arche N   4. M6     00:02:44 
 12.  144 Voß             Lillian    Kindergarten Arche N   1. M4     00:02:45 
 13.  182 Ueding          Jakob      SW Beerlage-Holthaus   2. M4     00:02:47 
 14.  134 Wewel           Ian        St. Marien-Kindergar   3. M4     00:02:48 
 15.  133 Neumann         Enzo       St. Bartholomäus Kin   5. M6     00:02:57 
 16.  137 Korves          Karl       St. Marien-Kindergar   3. M5     00:02:58 
 17.  151 Kösters         Simon      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   4. M5     00:02:59 
 18.  132 Wichmann        Leo        St. Bartholomäus Kin   5. M5     00:03:00 
 19.  175 Kösters         Michael    -----                  6. M7     00:03:02 
 20.  145 Fischer         Fabian     Kindergarten Arche N   4. M4     00:03:07 
 21.  140 Hagemann        Laurenz    St. Marien-Kindergar   7. M7     00:03:26 
 22.  143 Hagemann        Justus     Kindergarten Arche N   5. M4     00:03:30 
 23.  155 Becker          Ben        Henrich-Valck-Kinder   6. M4     00:03:42 



 24.  191 Cortain         Ferdinand  Henrich-Valck-Kinder   7. M4     00:04:31 
 25.  161 Burdinski       Jonas      Henrich-Valck-Kinder   1. M3     00:05:20� 


